
Sl. Roll No. Batch Name of the Students Result

1 10121003 2009 ABHISHEK KUMAR PASS

2 10121005 2009 AJAY KUMAR PASS

3 10121006 2009 AJIT MANI NEELAM PASS

4 10121008 2009 AKSHAY SACHDEV PASS

5 10121010 2009 ALFARAZ MOHAMMAD PASS

6 10121012 2009 ANAM AHMAD PASS

7 10121014 2009 ANGAD SINGH GULATI PASS

8 10121018 2009 ANKITA SINGH PASS

9 10121019 2009 ANKUR SINGH FAIL

10 10121020 2009 ANKUSH BANGATHIA PASS

11 10121021 2009 ARVIND KUMAR PASS

12 10121023 2009 ASHISH VIJAY PASS

13 10121025 2009 BHANUPRIYA AGARWAL PASS

14 10121027 2009 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA FAIL

15 10121028 2009 DEEPIKA RANJAN PASS

16 10121029 2009 DIVESH SINGH PASS

17 10121030 2009 DIVYA GAUR PASS

18 10121033 2009 DIVYA SAINI PASS

19 10121034 2009 FATIMA ASLAM PASS

20 10121035 2009 GAURAV CHAUDHARY PASS

21 10121036 2009 GAURAV CHAUHAN FAIL

22 10121039 2009 HARSH KUMAR PASS

23 10121041 2009 HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY FAIL

24 10121043 2009 KASHMIRA SAHU PASS

25 10121044 2009 ALPANA PASS

26 10121046 2009 KARISHMA VARSHNEY FAIL

27 10121047 2009 LAVI PUNETHA PASS

28 10121050 2009 KSHITIZ CHAUHAN PASS

29 10121051 2009 LEKHRAJ SINGH PASS

30 10121056 2009 NITESH KUMAR YADAV FAIL

31 10121057 2009 POONAM SINGH FAIL

32 10121058 2009 PRACHI SAXENA PASS

33 10121059 2009 PRATEEK SHARMA FAIL

34 10121060 2009 PRATIK MAHESHWARI PASS

35 10121061 2009 PRIYA YADAV PASS

36 10121062 2009 PRIYANKA CHAUHAN PASS

37 10121065 2009 RAHUL RAJPUT PASS

38 10121067 2009 RIMJHIM SETH PASS

39 10121069 2009 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH FAIL

40 10121071 2009 RUCHIKA NEGI PASS

41 10121074 2009 SAKSHI SRIVASTAVA FAIL

42 10121075 2009 SAMEER GUPTA ABSENT

43 10121082 2009 SHIVANSHU SINGH PASS

44 10121089 2009 SMIRITI AGARWAL ABSENT

45 10121097 2009 VIJAY KUMAR PASS

46 10121099 2009 VIVEK KUMAR GAUTAM FAIL
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47 092209 2008 AKANSHA TIWARI PASS

48 092236 2008 KM. INDU PASS

49 092251 2008 PARITOSH SINGH ABSENT

50 092260 2008 RAJAT MOGA PASS

51 092266 2008 ROHAN PRAKASH FAIL

52 092281 2008 SHIVANAND YADAV ABSENT

53 085499 2007 VISHAL SINGH FAIL


